
packages 
Corporate
Golf 

Arrival Tea & Coffee
station with Fresh Baked
Muffins
Registration desk with
player draw, starting
holes and cart numbers
Pre-game Briefing
Green fees
Scorecards and Course
Map
Placement and collection
of on course events
Collation of scorecards
and results sheet 
Beverage Cart
Electric Cart use
Signage erected on
course
Post-Golf light lunch of
Sandwiches, Frittatas and
Wraps

Arrival Tea & Coffee
station with Egg and
Bacon Rolls
Registration desk with
player draw, starting
holes and cart numbers
Pre-game Briefing
Green fees
Scorecards and Course
map
Placement and collection
of on course events
Collation of scorecards
and results sheet 
Beverage Cart
Electric Cart use
Signage erected on
course
Traditional BBQ Buffet
Lunch
Golf pack for each Player

OPTION ONE
@ $115 per person

Available All Day Monday & Friday mornings only.
Packages are for a minimum of 60 guests. Tailored options

also available.

Arrival Tea & Coffee
station with Egg and
Bacon Rolls
Registration desk with
player draw, starting
holes and cart numbers
Pre-game Briefing
Green fees
Scorecards and Course
map
Placement and collection
of on course events
Collation of scorecards
and results sheet 
Beverage Cart
Electric Cart use
Signage erected on
course
Plated Alternative Main
dishes
Golf pack for each Player

OPTION TWO
@ $130 per person

OPTION THREE
@ $145 per person



Corporate Golf Day
Breakdown

Morning Schedule Afternoon Schedule

Time TimeActivity Activity

7:30am

8:00am

8:45am

8:55am

9:00am

9:30am

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

11:00am

11:30am

12:15pm

12:25pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

Arrival and registration

Breakfast served

Briefing by Director of Golf

Cart convoy to starting holes

Shotgun Start

Beverage cart on course

Conclusion of Play

Lunch Served

Prize presentations

Event concludes

Arrival and registration

 Lunch served

Briefing by Director of Golf

Cart convoy to starting holes

Shotgun Start

Beverage cart on course

Conclusion of Play

Dinner Served

Prize presentations

Event concludes

Suggested format?
18 Hole 4 Person Ambrose event, a great team building event!
Other suggested competition types are available on request.

On Course activities?
Nearest the pins on all par 3's, longest drive, straightest drive,

go the pro hole, putting competition (volunteer required)

The Sands Torquay
2 Sands Boulevarde Torquay VIC 3228

Ph: 03 5264 3333
golf@thesandstorquay.com


