

Corporate Golf packages



OPTION ONE

@ \$115 per person

OPTION TWO

@ \$130 per person

OPTION THREE

@ \$145 per person

- Arrival Tea & Coffee station with Fresh Baked Muffins
- Registration desk with player draw, starting holes and cart numbers
- Pre-game Briefing
- Green fees
- Scorecards and Course
 Map
- Placement and collection of on course events
- Collation of scorecards and results sheet
- Beverage Cart
- Electric Cart use
- Signage erected on course
- Post-Golf light lunch of Sandwiches, Frittatas and Wraps

- Arrival Tea & Coffee station with Egg and Bacon Rolls
- Registration desk with player draw, starting holes and cart numbers
- Pre-game Briefing
- Green fees
- Scorecards and Course map
- Placement and collection of on course events
- Collation of scorecards and results sheet
- Beverage Cart
- Electric Cart use
- Signage erected on course
- Plated Alternative Main dishes
- Golf pack for each Player

- Arrival Tea & Coffee station with Egg and Bacon Rolls
- Registration desk with player draw, starting holes and cart numbers
- Pre-game Briefing
- Green fees
- Scorecards and Course map
- Placement and collection of on course events
- Collation of scorecards and results sheet
- Beverage Cart
- Electric Cart use
- Signage erected on course
- Traditional BBQ Buffet Lunch
- Golf pack for each Player



Available All Day Monday & Friday mornings only.

Packages are for a minimum of 60 guests. Tailored options also available.



Corporate Golf Day Breakdown

Morning Schedule

Afternoon Schedule

Time	Activity	Time	Activity
7:30am	Arrival and registration	11:00am	Arrival and registration
8:00am	Breakfast served	11:30am	Lunch served
8:45am	Briefing by Director of Golf	12:15pm	Briefing by Director of Golf
8:55am	Cart convoy to starting holes	12:25pm	Cart convoy to starting holes
9:00am	Shotgun Start	12:30pm	Shotgun Start
9:30am	Beverage cart on course	1:00pm	Beverage cart on course
2:00pm	Conclusion of Play	5:30pm	Conclusion of Play
2:30pm	Lunch Served	6:00pm	Dinner Served
3:00pm	Prize presentations	6:30pm	Prize presentations
3:30pm	Event concludes	7:00pm	Event concludes

Suggested format?

18 Hole 4 Person Ambrose event, a great team building event! Other suggested competition types are available on request.

On Course activities?

Nearest the pins on all par 3's, longest drive, straightest drive, go the pro hole, putting competition (volunteer required)



The Sands Torquay

2 Sands Boulevarde Torquay VIC 3228 Ph: 03 5264 3333 golf@thesandstorquay.com